The TSV Series of Self -Supporting Towers provide an excellent strength to cost ratio proven by
years of use. In production over 20 years, the TSV has evolved into a highly efficient and wide ranging
system of custom towers produced from pre-engineered sections.
T I M E  T E S T E D  S T R E N G T H  A N D  D E S I G N
W O R L D W I D E  M U L T I P L E  U S E S
S E L F - S U P P O R T I N G  T O W E R S
TSV/SSV towers are in use Worldwide for two way communications,
microwave, cellular, PCS, public safety, broadcast, STL, surveillance

Taylor Bros.  (Oldham) Limited.Tel:  0161 652 3221,Fax:  0161 626 1736    Taylor  Bros.  (Oldham) Limited.Tel:  0161 652 3221,Fax:  0161 626 1736    139 www.taylortransmitters.comwww.taylortransmitters.com
T S V  T O W E R -
F E A T U R E S:
• Time tested design
•   Tubular or solid steel leg design
• Custom designs from pre-engineered sections
 All parts Hot Dip Galvanized after fabrication
Taylor  Bros.  (Oldham) Limited.Tel:  0161 652 3221,Fax:  0161 626 1736    Taylor  Bros.  (Oldham) Limited.Tel:  0161 652 3221,Fax:  0161 626 1736    140 www.taylortransmitters.comwww.taylortransmitters.com
98
TAYLOR
Taylor Bros.  (Oldham) Limited.Tel:  0161 652 3221,Fax:  0161 626 1736    Taylor  Bros.  (Oldham) Limited.Tel:  0161 652 3221,Fax:  0161 626 1736    141 www.taylortransmitters.comwww.taylortransmitters.com
TAYLOR
Taylor Bros.  (Oldham) Limited.Tel:  0161 652 3221,Fax:  0161 626 1736    Taylor  Bros.  (Oldham) Limited.Tel:  0161 652 3221,Fax:  0161 626 1736    142 www.taylortransmitters.comwww.taylortransmitters.com
Self Supporting Towers
100´to 900´
TSV100   height   100´                 £4,900
TSV200   height   200 £11,800
TSV300 height 300´               £24,936
TSV400 height   400´                £75,110.
TSV600 height   600´                £251,100.
TSV900 height   900                 Contact sales
Ex Works
The above prices are for a typical standard hot dipped
galvanized  tower . Safety climbing devices ,aviation lighting
aviation colours., feeder tray ect are optional items.,these  are